
Company Name Industry Website
Abstrakt Marketing Group Business, Marketing abstraktmg.com

ACT Entertainment Manufacturing www.actlighting.com

Ameren Utility https://www.ameren.com/company/careers

American Foods Group Food Production www.americanfoodsgroup.com

Arrowleaf Human Services myarrowleaf.org

Arsenal Business Growth Business, Marketing arsenalbg.com

AT&T Sales att.com

Bayer Crop Science Agriculture https://www.bayer.com/en/agriculture

Bernhard Engineering, Mechanical, Energy as a Service www.bernhard.com

BioKyowa Inc. Manufacturing (Food/Pharmaceuticals) www.biokyowa.com

Black Gold Farms Agriculture blackgoldfarms.com

Bootheel Counseling Services Behavioral Healthcare www.bootheelcounseling.com

Buckeye International Sales www.buckeyeinternational.com

Buckle Retail buckle.com/careers

Bunge Agribusiness https://bunge.com/

Caleres Fashion, Retail, Business https://www.caleres.com/

Cape Girardeau Public Schools Education capetigers.com

Carbondale Police Department Law Enforcement EXPLORECARBONDALE.COM

Caritas Family Solutions Social Services caritasfamilysolutions.org

CED Business, Marketing, Supply Chain www.cedcareers.com

Centurion Health Healthcare https://www.centurionmanagedcare.com

Century Casino Cape Girardeau
Entertainment https://www.cnty.com/cape-girardeau/careers-1/

Charles Schwab Financial Services schwabjobs.com

City of Columbia Information Technology www.como.gov

Codefi Business, Computer Science codefiworks.com

Community Counseling Center Healthcare www.cccntr.com

Community Partnership of Southeast Missouri Social services Www.cpsemo.org

Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. Agriculture www.cgb.com/careers

Cushman & Wakefield
Real Estate

https://www.cushmanwakefield.com/en/united-

states

Delta Companies Inc. Construction www.deltacos.com

DHL Supply Chain Business, Logistics www.dhl.com

Eight Eleven Group Staffing & Consulting https://www.eightelevengroup.com/

Energy Panel Structures, Inc Construction, Manufacturing www.epsbuildings.com

Enterprise Holdings Business, Marketing, Sales https://careers.enterprise.com/

Environmental Works Environmental Services https://www.environmentalworks.com/

Falkenhein Accounting Accounting falkenheinaccounting.com

Family Matters Healthcare Family Matters

Farmington R7 School District Education www.fsdknights.com

Fastenal Business, Marketing, Supply Chain www.fastenal.com

FBI Law Enforcement fbijobs.gov

FCC Behavioral Health Healthcare www.fccinc.org

FORVIS Accounting forvis.com

Foster Grandparent Program Volunteer Program/Education semofgp@outlook.com

FS GROWMARK Agriculture www.growmark.com

Gibson Center for Behavioral Change Non-Profit https://gibson-center.com

Gill Group, Inc Real Estate www.gillgroup.com

Graduate and International Business Programs

Education

https://semo.edu/colleges-departments/business-

computing/international-biz-program.html

Graphic Packaging International Manufacturing www.graphicpkg.com

Great Circle Healthcare GreatCircle.org

GREENWAY EQUIPMENT Agriculture WWW.GOGREENWAY.COM

Harrisburg TV, LLC  (WSIL) Television - Media www.wsiltv.com

Hurley & Associates Agriculture www.hurleyandassociates.com

IL Dept of Children and Family Services Government, Social Work https://www2.illinois.gov/dcfs

Illinois Farm Business Farm Management Agribusiness www.fbfm.org

Jefferson County Juvenile Office Law Enforcement https://www.jeffcomo.org/227/Juvenile-Office

http://www.graphicpkg.com/


John Henry Foster Company Business, Engineering https://www.jhf.com/

John J Pershing VA Medical Center Healthcare usajobs.gov

Kadean Construction Construction Management https://www.kadean.com/

KBSI Fox23/WDKA My49 Media www.kbsi23.com

Kentucky Community & Technical College System Education kctcs.edu

Kerber, Eck & Braeckel, LLP Accounting kebcpa.com

Lincoln County R3 School District Education https://www.troy.k12.mo.us/

Littleton Elementary School District #65 Education Littleton Elementary School District #65

Lutheran Home Healthcare https://thelutheranhomecape.com/

Marshall Browning Hospital Healthcare www.marshallbrowninghospital.com

Menards Retail www.menards.com/careers

MFA Incorporated Agriculture www.mfa-inc.com

Mid-America Carpenters Regional Council Construction www.carpentersunion.org

Midwest Regional Ba Business, Banking, Finance mwrbank.com

Midwest Sterilization Corporation Business, IT , Engineering https://midweststerilization.com/

Mississippi College School of Law Education (Law School) law.mc.edu

Missouri Cobalt, LLC Mining www.mocobalt.com

Missouri Department of Corrections
Government

https://docmo.applicantpro.com/pages/JobOpport

unities/

Missouri Department of Natural Resources Environmental dnr.mo.gov

Missouri Department of Social Services Government https://dss.mo.gov/

Missouri Division of Finance Government finance.mo.gov

Missouri Public Service Commission Government Organization www.psc.mo.gov

Missouri Science and Technology Education mst.edu

Missouri Veterans Commission Government mvc.dps.mo.gov

Mizzou Law Education www.mizzoulaw.edu

Modern Woodmen of America Insurance/Financial Services www.modern-woodmen.org

Murphy Construction - Mechanical Engineering https://www.murphynet.com/

Murray State University Graduate School Education murraystate.edu/graduate

Northwestern Mutual
Financial Services

https://www.northwesternmutual.com/internships

/

Office of the Missouri State Auditor Government https://auditor.mo.gov/

Old Town Cape Non-Profit downtowncapegirardeau.com

Orgill Inc. Warehouse orgill.com

PEG Staffing & Recruiting Recruiting and Staffing www.pegstaff.com

Pepsi MidAmerica Retail Beverages https://www.pepsimidamerica.com

Pinion Accounting kcoe.com

Portageville School District Education Portageville School District

Prairieland FS Agriculture https://www.prairielandfs.com/

Purchase Clinic Healthcare, IT www.purchaseclinic.com

Purk & Associates, P.C. Accounting https://www.purkpc.com/

Republic Airways Aviation https://rjet.com/

Republic Finance Financial Services https://www.republicfinance.com/

Robinson Construction Company Construction https://www.robinsonconstruction.com/

Rockhurst University Saint Luke's College of Nursing and 

Health Sciences Education https://www.rockhurst.edu/academics/graduate

Roeslein and Associates Engineering, Construction, Manufacturing https://roeslein.com/careers/

S&W Cabinets Manufacturing www.swcabinets.com

Sachs Electric Company / ArchKey Solutions Electrical Engineering Construction https://www.archkey.com/

Saint Francis Healthcare System Healthcare www.sfmc.net

Saint Louis University School of Law Education https://www.slu.edu/law/index.php

Schaefer's Electrical Enclosures Manufacturing https://www.electrical-enclosures.com

Seiler Instrument & Mfg. Co., Inc. Geospatial, Medical, Manufacturing, Planetarium www.seilerinst.com

SEMO Health Network Healthcare semohealthnetwork.org

Senior Benefit Services Health Insurance www.sbscareers.net

Sherwin Williams Sales & Management https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home

SMC Corp. of America Manufacturing www.smcusa.com

Smith Patrick CPA's Accounting, Tax, Consulting, Valuation https://smithpatrickcpa.com/

Southeast Health Hospital Healthcare www.SEhealth.org

Southeast Missouri Residential Services Department of Mental Health dmh.mo.gov

Southeast Missouri State University Graduate Admissions
Education semo.edu/grad

Southeast Missourian Publishing semissourian.com

Southern Illinois Healthcare Healthcare www.sih.net

SSM Health Healthcare https://www.ssmhealth.com/careers

St Louis County Police Department Law Enforcement http://stlouiscountypolice.com/join-our-team/

St. Louis Public Schools Education www.SLPS.org

Ste Genevieve County Memorial Hospital Healthcare http://www.stegenevievehospital.org

TEKsystems Business/Sales teksystems.com

The Korte Company Construction https://www.korteco.com/

The Villas of Jackson Healthcare cknott@thevillasofjackson.com



The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Construction www.whiting-turner.com/

Toyoda Gosei Corp Automotive Engineering www.tgmissouri.com

Tri-State Water, Power & Air Business, Sales, IT www.tristatewhywait.com

Turner Construction Construction tunnerconstruction.com

UNILEVER Manufacturing (Food/Pharmaceuticals) www.unilever.com

US Army Military www.goarmy.com

USAF/345 RCS Military https://www.facebook.com/SEMOAirForce

USDA/NASS/Heartland Regional Field Office Agricultural https://www.nass.usda.gov/

Viserion Grain LLC
Agriculture

https://www.viseriongrain.com/careers-at-viserion-

grain/

Vizient Inc Healthcare Vizient Inc

Withers Broadcasting Media kgmo.com


